




















Hand Support for Tiling

10

HNDSPT

9314942683070

Tool Bag

TOOLBAG20

Tool bag ideal for carrying around tiling tools
10 pockets outside bag
11 pockets inside bag

10

BPKP-XL6

BPKP-XL

9314942687580
9314942682097 4

6Knee Pads 6 pack 

Knee Pads

BOSS Defender Knee Pads

BDKP

Provides strength, comfort and adjustability 
Durable TRP and PP outer shell
Neoprene inner lining and lower strap with velcro

9314942693871

6

Adjustable elastic top strap for a secure fit

p
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LVL0600

LVL0800

LVL1000

LVL1200

LVL1800

BOSS Pro Levels

Aluminium
Magnified horizontal vial
Shock absorbing bi-material end caps
Ergo grip non-slip handles

600mm

800mm

1000mm

1200mm

1800mm

10

10

10

10

10

9314942694656

10

200mm vacuum suction
Pump Action
Quick release lever
100kg capacity
Ideal for large porcelain or stone tiles 
and glass

Vacuum Suction Cup

DTAVSC200

22

30kg lift capacity, heavy-duty PVC 
suction cup  
Ideal for carrying marble, granite or 
glass tiles
Ideal for adjusting misplaced or 
removing cracked tiles 

9314942694663

10

200mm vacuum suction
Ideal for textured surfaces
Pump Action with Quick Release Lever
100kg / 200Ibs Porcelain or Stone Tile and Glass

Vacuum Suction Cup

DTATSC200

9314942695165

10

120kg lifting capacity
Includes pressure gauge
Pump action
Quick release lever

200mm SUCTION CUP WITH GAUGE

DTASCG200

Ideal for large porcelain, stone, 
tiles and glass



1.To view the video,
download any QR Code
Reader App.
on your smart phone.
2.Scan the QR Code to
watch video.

250250 9314942683889YS1.5250

3mm

3mm

10mm

1.5mm

3mm

10mm

1.5mm Y Type Tile Spacers 3mm Y Type Tile Spacers

YS3.0250200 100
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With DTA spacers and levelling systems,  the mark of a professional tiling project 

is assured.DTA levelling systems are designed to remove lippage from tiles during 

the tiling process and are available in a range of options to suit the individual 

preference.DTA spacers are economical,allowing tiles to be laid uniformly project 

after project.
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 9314942669609  9314942693833

Livello Levelling System

LLS150

150pcs per bucket

Fully reusable levelling system

Max tile thickness 16mm / 5/8"

No remnants left in the tile adhesive 

No additional tools required for installation
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Spacer - Wedge Levelling SystemWedge - Wedge Levelling System

Stone Spacer - Wedge Levelling 
System

 9314942681106
 9314942678465

 9314942681632

WLW100

WLW250

Spacer - Flatout Levelling System

Use for tile thickness 2-12mm

Holds tile level

Ideal for walls & floors

Eliminates lippage on tiles

FLS15-250250

500

250

500

93149426913721.5mm

1.5mm

12

FLS15-500 9314942691389

9314942692263

9314942692270

6

12

6

250

500

250

2mm

2mm

1mm

1mm

3mm

FLS2-250

FLS2-500

FLS1-250

FLS1-500

FLS3-250

9314942691396

9314942691402

9314942691501

12

6

12

Size

Stone Spacer - Flatout Levelling System

Use for tile thickness 2-12mm

Holds tile level

Ideal for walls and floors

Eliminates lippage on tiles

Size

Wedge - Flatout Levelling System

Holds tile level

Ideal for walls and floors

Eliminates lippage on tiles

For use with different size clips

Size: 98(L)x22(W)x20(H)mm 

FLW-100100

250

9314942690009 12

FLW-250 9314942691419 5

100 2mm FLTS2-100 9314942689997 27

250 2mm FLTS2-250 9314942693420 10Comes with both single and double 
prong adaptors

 Flatout levelling Kit

 9314942694823

FLS KIT

Holds tile level

Ideal for walls & floors

Eliminates lippage on tiles

300 x Wedges

1500 x 1.5mm  Spacers

1 x Levelling Tool 
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1.To view the video,
download any QR Code
Reader App.
on your smart phone.
2.Scan the QR Code to
watch video.
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Glue / Paint Mixer

BOSS 1600 Watt Electric Mixer

M1600MK2

9314942692799 

1600 watt motor
140mm Twist Mixing Paddle

Works material upwards

Suitable for M1400 and M1600MK2

140mm Spiral Mixing Paddle

Works material both upwards and

downwards

Suitable for M1400 and M1600MK2

AS/NZS 60745.1:2009 Approval
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1

1

20L measuring bucket

Measurements in litres, gallons and quartz

Lid included

 Bucket Dust Extractor 

DEXBA

9314942690214

20

Dust-free mixing

Includes rubber adaptor

Used in conjunction with industrial vacuums

Suitable for most buckets

Ideal when mixing powder adhesives, grouts and plaster
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Polyfloat Small

Poly Float Large

Poly Float Extra Large

Polyurethane Floats

BGCS18

9314942690993

BOSS GT Series Grout Clean Up System

18L Trade Plastic Bucket

Tri-Roller removes grout sediment and excess water

Small Sponge 280 x 140mm

Large Sponge 340 x 180mm

Contoured Handle

Sloping base and plastic grid to clear sediment

Spare Grate: BGCS18 GRATE

Spare Rollers: BGCS18R

Spare Wheels: BGCS18W
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Combination Tile Scriber / 
Grout Remover

Ideal for epoxy grout

Ideal for epoxy grout

Hydro Contractors Sponge

TCHS128

9314942684916

20

Multi-purpose hydro sponge

Ideal for cleaning of grout

300mm(L) x 200mm(W) x 40mm(D)

MFS75

9314942666240

32
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Tile Scriber/Grout Remover

Replacement Blades

22-291CG 9314942515258

22-291ESB 9314942192213
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ESG 125ml 10

Enduro Shield DIY Kit Glass

A permanent protective coating for shower 

screens and all glass surfaces

Simple to apply 

Invisible coating that repels water, soap scum and grime

This is a ONCE ONLY application 

EST

EST500

125ml

500ml

10

10

Enduro Shield DIY Kit Tile & Grout

A permanent protective coating for ceramic 

tiles and grout

Simple to apply

Invisible coating that repels water, soap scum and grime

This is a ONCE ONLY application

3mm and 5.5mm widths

Grout Sealer Applicator Paint Roler Kit

PRWPK

9314942693154

16

10mm nap roller 

Plastic tray

100mm brush

Ideal for waterproofing membrane

Replacement rollers code:PRWRC
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1.To view the video,
download any QR Code
Reader App.
on your smart phone.
2.Scan the QR Code to
watch video.
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Battery operated melting device (Batteries included)

11 wax colour sticks

Blend wax colour sticks to create more colours

9314942681359

FLRK

12
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Timber Laminate Laying Kit Small

Code: FLLKS

Barcode: 9314942669623

Pk Qty: 10

Ideal for use when laying timber laminate floors

Kit Includes - tapping block, pull bar and 20 wedges

Floor Wedge

Insert between the wall and the first row of flooring

Adjustable to work with uneven walls

Durable construction

Adjustable dial setting (5mm-20mm / 3/16"-3/4")

60mm / 2-3/8" face width

9314942686583

WFW-4

12

and CLPC - Loop Pile Cutter
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